Nominal Code Description
Computer Mtce incl Phones
Litter Bins

Grant Funding

Grant Funding

Locality budgets

Locality budgets

Locality budgets

Section 137

Section 137

Section 137
Subscriptions

Tourism (Destination
Management Organisation)
Computer Mtce incl Phones
Computer Mtce incl Phones
Computer Mtce incl Phones
Office Equipment

Locality budgets

Office Rental

Bury in Bloom Basic

Grant Funding

Litter Bins

Locality budgets

Computer Mtce incl Phones
Insurance

Locality budgets

Locality budgets

Computer Mtce incl Phones
Audit - External

Nominal

Transaction Detail
4125 IT/Phone services MAR21
4386 Bin emptying JAN-MAR21
4353 Abbey 1000 events in 2022
4353 Young people learning experience
4351 Garden furniture

4351 Defibrillator, cabinet and installation

4351 'Beyond The Walls' programme
4151 Van Raam Chat Rickshaw

4151 Recipe cards and jute bags
4151 Recipe cards and jute bags
4154 Membership subscriptio 2021/22

4236 Donation to DMO

4125 IT/Phone services MAR 21

4125 IT/Phone services MAY21

4125 IT/Phone services JUN21

4140 Laptop (KH)

4351 Seed fund Volunteer Coordinator
4141 Office rent 24/6-28/9/21

4203 Sponsorship hanging baskets x75
4353 Town centre events in 2021
4386 Bin emptyIng APR-JUN21

4351 Event for the community

4125 IT/Phone services JUL21

4133 Insurance renewal 1/9/21

4351 Rope and winder

4351 Wood panel of the Abbey

4125 IT/Phone services AUG21

4113 External audit y/end 31/3/21

Date Paid

14/04/2021
14/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021

27/04/2021
14/05/2021
14/06/2021
14/06/2021
14/06/2021
25/06/2021
08/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
06/08/2021
16/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
14/09/2021
22/09/2021

Payee Name
£884 West Suffolk Council
£1,178 West Suffolk Council

£20,000 Abbey 1000 Group

£6,500 Bury St Eds Theatre Mgmt Ltd
£500 Just Traid (Bury St Eds) Ltd
£2,117 Mildenhall Rd Est Residents As
£3,500 BurySE Theatre Management Ltd
£5,500 Bury St Edmunds Rickshaw
£845 Still Good Food
£875 Still Good Food
£3,060 Suffolk Assn. Local Councils

£35,000 BSE DMO Ltd

£863 West Suffolk Council

£884 West Suffolk Council

£884 West Suffolk Council

£659 West Suffolk Council
£1,000 Greener Growth CIC
£2,500 Bury St Edmunds Heritage Trust
£5,370 Bury in Bloom

£20,000 BSE BIDCO Events Ltd

£1,178 West Suffolk Council
£1,708 BSE FOR BLACK LIVES

£884 West Suffolk Council
£3,731 Arthur J Gallagher (Came & Co)
£1,000 Bury St Edmunds Cricket Club
£1,000 Bury Society

£884 West Suffolk Council
£1,300 PKF Littlejohn LLP



Abbey Millennium
Celebrations

Grant Funding

Locality budgets

Locality budgets

Office Rental

Allotments

Allotments

Locality budgets

Office Relocation expenses
Computer Mtce incl Phones
Litter Bins

Office Relocation expenses
Grant Funding

Police Community Support
Officer

Locality budgets

Note
Excludes salary payments

4361 Abbey 1000 events in 2022

4353 Purchase 7-seater MPV

4351 V] Memorial Abbey Garden

4351 Plants for community garden

4141 Office rent 29/9-24/12/21

4301 Cotton Lane site water 15/6-14/9/21
4301 Cotton Lane site Avenue A entrance resu
4351 Course for pupils at a community farm
4143 Human Resources advice regarding issue
4125 IT/Phone services SEP21

4386 Bin emptying JUL-SEP21

4143 Secure office door locks

4353 arc Santa's grotto

4350 Police Community Support Officer costs J
4351 Wolf sculpture, Abbey Gardens

23/09/2021
23/09/2021
24/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
29/09/2021
23/10/2021
23/10/2021
12/10/2021
14/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
20/10/2021

20/10/2021
21/10/2021

£20,000 Abbey 1000 Group
£9,000 Bury St Eds Womens Aid Centre
£1,300 Royal British Legion
£500 Residents Assocation Marham Park
£2,500 Bury St Edmunds Heritage Trust
£560 Anglian Water Business Nat Ltd
£5,210 Mr A T Cobbold
£780 Anglian Learning The Howard
£583 MAD-HR Ltd
£1,061 West Suffolk Council
£1,178 West Suffolk Council
£504 Keyways The Locksmiths Ltd
£25,000 Our Bury St Edmunds (BID)

£36,000 Police & Crime Commissioner
£1,400 Bury Society



