	Nominal		
Nominal Code Description	Code Transaction Detail	Date Paid	Net Payee Name
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services MAR21	14/04/2021	£884 West Suffolk Council
Litter Bins	4386 Bin emptying JAN-MAR21	14/04/2021	£1,178 West Suffolk Council
Grant Funding	4353 Abbey 1000 events in 2022	27/04/2021	£20,000 Abbey 1000 Group
Grant Funding	4353 Young people learning experience	27/04/2021	£6,500 Bury St Eds Theatre Mgmt Ltd
Locality budgets	4351 Garden furniture	27/04/2021	£500 Just Traid (Bury St Eds) Ltd
Locality budgets	4351 Defibrillator, cabinet and installation	27/04/2021	£2,117 Mildenhall Rd Est Residents As
Locality budgets	4351 'Beyond The Walls' programme	27/04/2021	£3,500 BurySE Theatre Management Ltd
Section 137	4151 Van Raam Chat Rickshaw	27/04/2021	£5,500 Bury St Edmunds Rickshaw
Section 137	4151 Recipe cards and jute bags	27/04/2021	£845 Still Good Food
Section 137	4151 Recipe cards and jute bags	27/04/2021	£875 Still Good Food
Subscriptions	4154 Membership subscriptio 2021/22	27/04/2021	£3,060 Suffolk Assn. Local Councils
T . (5			
Tourism (Destination	4226 B	27/24/2024	625 022 025 040 111
Management Organisation)	4236 Donation to DMO	27/04/2021	£35,000 BSE DMO Ltd
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services MAR 21	14/05/2021	£863 West Suffolk Council
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services MAY21	14/06/2021	£884 West Suffolk Council
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services JUN21	14/06/2021	£884 West Suffolk Council
Office Equipment	4140 Laptop (KH)	14/06/2021	£659 West Suffolk Council
Locality budgets	4351 Seed fund Volunteer Coordinator	25/06/2021	£1,000 Greener Growth CIC
Office Rental	4141 Office rent 24/6-28/9/21	08/07/2021	£2,500 Bury St Edmunds Heritage Trust
Bury in Bloom Basic	4203 Sponsorship hanging baskets x75	20/07/2021	£5,370 Bury in Bloom
Grant Funding	4353 Town centre events in 2021	20/07/2021	£20,000 BSE BIDCO Events Ltd
Litter Bins	4386 Bin emptyIng APR-JUN21	20/07/2021	£1,178 West Suffolk Council
Locality budgets	4351 Event for the community	06/08/2021	£1,708 BSE FOR BLACK LIVES
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services JUL21	16/08/2021	£884 West Suffolk Council
Insurance	4133 Insurance renewal 1/9/21	24/08/2021	£3,731 Arthur J Gallagher (Came & Co)
Locality budgets	4351 Rope and winder	24/08/2021	£1,000 Bury St Edmunds Cricket Club
Locality budgets	4351 Wood panel of the Abbey	24/08/2021	£1,000 Bury Society
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services AUG21	14/09/2021	£884 West Suffolk Council
Audit - External	4113 External audit y/end 31/3/21	22/09/2021	£1,300 PKF Littlejohn LLP

Abbey Millennium			
Celebrations	4361 Abbey 1000 events in 2022	23/09/2021	£20,000 Abbey 1000 Group
Grant Funding	4353 Purchase 7-seater MPV	23/09/2021	£9,000 Bury St Eds Womens Aid Centre
Locality budgets	4351 VJ Memorial Abbey Garden	24/09/2021	£1,300 Royal British Legion
Locality budgets	4351 Plants for community garden	28/09/2021	£500 Residents Assocation Marham Park
Office Rental	4141 Office rent 29/9-24/12/21	28/09/2021	£2,500 Bury St Edmunds Heritage Trust
Allotments	4301 Cotton Lane site water 15/6-14/9/21	29/09/2021	£560 Anglian Water Business Nat Ltd
Allotments	4301 Cotton Lane site Avenue A entrance resu	23/10/2021	£5,210 Mr A T Cobbold
Locality budgets	4351 Course for pupils at a community farm	23/10/2021	£780 Anglian Learning The Howard
Office Relocation expenses	4143 Human Resources advice regarding issue	12/10/2021	£583 MAD-HR Ltd
Computer Mtce incl Phones	4125 IT/Phone services SEP21	14/10/2021	£1,061 West Suffolk Council
Litter Bins	4386 Bin emptying JUL-SEP21	14/10/2021	£1,178 West Suffolk Council
Office Relocation expenses	4143 Secure office door locks	15/10/2021	£504 Keyways The Locksmiths Ltd
Grant Funding	4353 arc Santa's grotto	20/10/2021	£25,000 Our Bury St Edmunds (BID)
Police Community Support			
Officer	4350 Police Community Support Officer costs J	20/10/2021	£36,000 Police & Crime Commissioner
Locality budgets	4351 Wolf sculpture, Abbey Gardens	21/10/2021	£1,400 Bury Society

Note Excludes salary payments